CRI 90+ Selectable Edge-Lit Light Panel
1/4
The Selectable Edge-Lit Light Panel Series
can be widely used for Indoor Excellent for
Offices, Hallways, Multipurpose Rooms ,
Office Buildings, Conference Rooms,super
market, store and many other applications.
Wattages: 25W,30W,40W,50W

3/4
Wattages: 25W,30W,40W,50W
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXXXAMPLLLE:::
WSD-PL14FT2534W27-3545K/WSD-PL22FT2534W27-3545K/WSD-PL24FT345W27-3545K
14PL 2534W 27
PL
Edge-Lit Light
Panel
2534W/354W
25W/30W/40W
30W/40W/50W
27
AC120-277V
14 - (1X4feet)
22 - (2X2feet)
24 - (2X4feet)
3545K
CCTPRODUCT SIZE POWER VOLTAGE
3545K
3500K/4000K/5000K
ACCESSORIES (ACCESSORIES NEED TO PURCHASED SEPARATELY)
WSD-EMLY15W27-XX
15W Emergency Backup
Battery LED Driver
6FTPRWG-3/8-3PIN/6FTPRWG-3/8-5PIN
6FTPRWG-3/8-6PIN
6FT 3/8 inch Metal Flexible Conduit
         PANEL2X2-KIT                                              PANEL2X4-KIT                                                       PANEL1X4-KIT
2X2 feet SURFACE MOUNT KIT                 2X4 feet SURFACE MOUNT KIT                            1X4 feet SURFACE MOUNT KIT
            WSD-PLSKY22-W                                               WSD-PLSKY24-W                                                 WSD-PLSKY14-W
2X2 feet Skylight Frame for Panel lights            2X4 feet Skylight Frame for Panel lights           1X4 feet Skylight Frame for Panel lights
Selectable Edge-Lit Light Panel
COMPANY
WSD
WSD LED INC
WSD LED INC
Green Lighting Resources
®
Address: 1250 Wattley Way, Suite 100, McKinney, TX 75069
Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com • Tel: 469.857.5693 / 214.940.9558
WSD LED INC
Green Lighting Resources
®
4/4
PHOTOMETRICS
WSD-PL14FT2534W27-3545K (40W&3500K)
WSD-PL22FT2534W27-3545K(40W&3500K)
For complete IES files, please visit our website.
Wattages: 25W,30W,40W,50W
WSD-PL24FT345W27-3545K(50W&3500K)
Selectable Edge-Lit Light Panel
C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
10